Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Tilley - (1232944) - Colchester SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:45.84
1:48.81
1:49.92
1:54.79

2:04.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:45.84
1:48.81
1:49.92
1:54.79

2:04.87

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

100
92
90
79
61

WA Pts

100
92
90
79
61

Round

F
H
H
H
H

Round

I I T I T

Date

03/10/15
21/06/15
10/05/15
07/12/14

18/10/14

Date

03/10/15
21/06/15
10/05/15
07/12/14

18/10/14

Meet

Romford Town SC 4th David Jacobs Memorial Gala
Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014

Colchester Club Championships

Meet

Romford Town SC 4th David Jacobs Memorial Gala
Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014

Colchester Club Championships

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Braintree Colchester
Colchester

Braintree

Braintree

Colchester

Venue Club Swam Under

Braintree Colchester
Colchester

Braintree

Braintree

Colchester

Level

A~ W0 W

Level

A~ W0 W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



