Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Tilley - (1232944) - Colchester SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:45.84	100	F	03/10/15	Romford Town SC 4th David Jacobs Memorial Gala	Braintree	Colchester	3
1:48.81	92	Н	21/06/15	Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester		3
1:49.92	90	Н	10/05/15	Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree		3
1:54.79	79	Н	07/12/14	Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014	Braintree		3
2:04.87	61	Н	18/10/14	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:45.84	100	F	03/10/15	Romford Town SC 4th David Jacobs Memorial Gala	Braintree	Colchester	3
1:48.81	92	Н	21/06/15	Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester		3
1:49.92	90	Н	10/05/15	Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree		3
1:54.79	79	Н	07/12/14	Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014	Braintree		3
2:04.87	61	Н	18/10/14	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester		4